
 

 
 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JIS MiCourt Display 

 

JIS’s MiCourt Display can do so much more than only show your 

case dockets!   

 

For example: 

 Showing a map of your facility or office locations 

 Provide current weather with animated radar 

 Display pictures  

 Show important notices and illustrations (Wi-Fi password, 

closing notices, etc.) 

 Play informational videos with closed captioning (i.e. Smile 

Program, YouTube Videos from DHHS, etc.). 

 

Please see the attached document for additional information. 

 

We welcome your suggestions for future Quick Tips.  Please send 

them to us so that we can share with your colleagues. 
 

 
Region I: 

Paul Paruk 
(313) 972-3300 

parukp@courts.mi.gov 

 

Region II: 

Jodi Latuszek 

(517) 373-9353 

latuszekj@courts.mi.gov 

 

Region III: 

Bruce Kilmer 

(989) 772-5934 

kilmerb@courts.mi.gov 

 

Region IV: 

Jerome Kole 

(989) 732-3311 

kolej@courts.mi.gov 

 

Region V: 

Jill Booth 

(517) 373-8679 

boothj@courts.mi.gov 

 

Region VI: 

Jennifer Phillips 

(313) 972-3300 

phillipsj@courts.mi.gov 

 
 

Follow MSC on: 

 
 

mailto:parukp@courts.mi.gov
mailto:latuszekj@courts.mi.gov
mailto:kilmerb@courts.mi.gov
mailto:kolej@courts.mi.gov
mailto:boothj@courts.mi.gov
mailto:phillipsj@courts.mi.gov
http://www.linkedin.com/company/michigan-supreme-court
http://www.youtube.com/michigancourts
http://www.facebook.com/misupremecourt
http://www.twitter.com/misupremecourt


MiCourt 
Display 

 
 
 
 

 

JIS’s MiCourt Display can do so much 
more than only show your case dockets!   

 
Using the Rise Vision software that is part of the 
MiCourt Display functionality allows you to 
create unique and informational display screens 
for your court.   
 
For those of you that manage your Rise Vision 
account, go into your settings and add more life 
to displays!  If you need more information, 
contact your court’s technology expert and if 
they have, questions ask them to contact JIS. 
 
Using the configuration menu in the software 
you can add: 

• Images 
• Video 
• Text Messages  
• Widgets (Websites,  

YouTube, etc.) 

  
 
 
 

Here are sample widgets 
 

 

Here are a few sample displays 

  
 
 
 
 

 




